NOC

Qualification Results

Place: SRCB

Date: 2G. 01, Z07Y
Organizer: SRCB

Race director: TG

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Order  Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Michael Krause 12.52 4,703
2. Stefan Fhmke 12.04 4.903
3. Thomas Gyulai 11.82 4.979
4. Frank Herzog 11.80 4.935
5. Ralf Hahn 11.76 4.794
6. Michael Wolf 11.64 5.060
7. Luca Rath 11.54 4916
8. Siggi Hochstein 11.50 4.994
9. Jom Bursche 11.48 4,965
10. Bodo Biilau 10.96 5.301
11. Robert Fenk 10.88 4.977
12. Peter Knebel 10.80 5.202
13. Eric Tanzer 10.70 5.464
14. Sven Baumann 10.62 5.016
15. Jiirgen Brand 10.50 5.592
16. Thomas Wendt 10.48 5.468
17. Monika Hochstein 10.46 5.332
18. Mike Zeband 10.18 5.197
19. Peter Moller 10.12 5.754
20. Robert Klinge 9.88 5.927
21. Vincent Hoch 9.68 5.805
22. Manfred Brehmer 9.62 5.919
23. Robert Klaus 9.50 6.023
24, Klaus Giebler 8.42 5.832
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Place: SRCB

Date: 26.07. 2019

Organizer: SRCB
Race director: TG
Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name
1. Robert Klinge
2. Peter Moller

[US]

Manfred Brehmer

Klaus Giebler

Vincent Hoch

Robert Klaus

NOC
Final — Group D

Laps
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Pnl.

Total

287.60

287.16

281.10

270.16

266.54

257.58



NOC
Final — Group C

Place: SRCB

Date: 26.04.2018
Organizer: SRCB

Race director: TG

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Sven Baumann 3 51 49 54 54 55 0 316.80

2.  Mike Zeband 52 51 53 51 55 50 0 312.90
6 4 2 1 3

3. Monika Hochstein 51 51 49 51 53 52 0 307.50
5 6 4 2 1 3

4.  Eric Tédnzer 49 51 49 46 50 47 0 292.78
1 3 5 6 4 2

5. Jirgen Brand 42 49 41 49 49 48 0 278.62

6. Thomas Wendt 48 46 42 47 45 8 0 266.88
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NOC
Final — Group B

Place: SRCB

Date: 26.:04. 2019
Organizer: SRCB

Race director: TG

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
1. Jorn Bursche 55 56 58 58 57 57 0
35 6 4 2 1
2. Siggi Hochstein 55 57 55 56 56 57 0
2 1 3 5 6 4
3.  Robert Fenk 52 50 54 56 57 59 0
5.6 4 2 1 3
4,  Peter Knebel 52 52 54 54 55 53 0
6 4 2 1 3 5
5. Bodo Biilau 50 53 53 55 55 50 0
4 2 1 3 5 6
6. LucaRath 54 58 56 53 50 O 0
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Total

341.24

336.54

328.00

320.48

316.62

271.00



NOC
Final — Group A

Place: SRCB

Date: 26,04,2049
Organizer: SRCB

Race director: TG

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Michael Krause 60 61 58 56 57 57 0 349.48
I 3 5 6 4 2

2. Thomas Gyulai 58 59 54 58 59 59 0 347.36

3. RalfHahn 58 57 57 57 57 58 0 344.78

4. Michael Wolf 56 58 55 56 56 56 0 337.78

5. Stefan Ehmke 58 59 56 50 55 356 0 33422

6.  Frank Herzog 55 55 53 50 51 47 0 311.76
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NOC

Final Results

Place: SRCB

Date: 26,01, 2019
Organizer: SRCB

Race director: TG

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

1. Michael Krause

2. Thomas Gyulai

3. Ralf Hahn

4, Jorn Bursche

5. Michael Wolf

6. Siggi Hochstein

7. Stefan Ehmke

8. Robert Fenk

9. Peter Knebel

10. Sven Baumann

11. Bodo Biilau

12. Mike Zeband

13. Frank Herzog

14. Monika Hochstein
15. Eric Ténzer F
16. Robert Klinge

17. Peter Moller

18. Manfred Brehmer

19. Jiirgen Brand

20. Luca Rath

21. Klaus Giebler

22. Thomas Wendt

23. Vincent Hoch +
24, Robert Klaus 7

Total Laps

349.48
347.36
344.78
341.24
337.78
336.54
334.22
328.00
320.48
316.80
316.62
312.90
311.76
307.50
292.78
287.60
287.16
281.10

278.62 =

271.00
270.16
266.88
266.54
257.58
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Best Time

4.684
4.869
4.846
4.671
4.850
4.949
4.855
4.918
5.149
4915
5.160
5.201
4.859
5.325
5.430
5.328
5.482
5.520
5.508
4.940
5.665
5.066
5.531
5.707



